
 

CITY OF PETALUMA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT (CIP) 

Department of Public Works & Utilities, 202 North McDowell Blvd., Petaluma, CA  94954   (707) 778-4546 

 

PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
 

1 
S:\CIP\Projects\Tennis Courts C14502011\DESIGN\440 Bidding\LED Lighting\Plan holder list - Tennis & Pickleball - LED Lighting.doc 

PROJECT NAME: 

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL COURT RENOVATION: LED 

LIGHTING UPGRADE FOR COURTS AT LUCCHESI AND 

MCNEAR PARK 

 

COST OF PLANS & SPECS:  $25.00 

  

CITY PROJECT NO.:  C14502011  ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:  $105,000 

BID OPENING DATE:   

    THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2020 – 2:00 PM 

    at City Clerk 

    11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952  (707) 778-4360 

 

FULL SIZE PLANS AVAILABLE:  Yes 

           Digitech 

         1340 Commerce Street, Suite K 

         Petaluma, CA  94954 

         (707) 769-0410 

 

NO Mandatory or Non-Mandatory Pre-bid conference or site 

visit 

 

PROJECT QUESTIONS:  

          Jonathan Sanglerat, P.E. 

          City of Petaluma, PW&U 

            202 N. McDowell Blvd. 

          Petaluma, CA 94954 

          Phone: (707) 292-2772 

CA License Requirement:  C-10 

 

 ADDENDUMS ISSUED 

November 23, 2020 - Addendum No. 

1  

Bidding Update and Clarifications  

  

  

  



 

CITY OF PETALUMA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT (CIP) 

Department of Public Works & Utilities, 202 North McDowell Blvd., Petaluma, CA  94954   (707) 778-4546 

 

PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
 

2 
S:\CIP\Projects\Tennis Courts C14502011\DESIGN\440 Bidding\LED Lighting\Plan holder list - Tennis & Pickleball - LED Lighting.doc 

 

 

 

 

# HOLDER PHONE E-MAIL FAX 
DATE 

MAILED 
SHIP 

VIA 

AMT 

PAID 

1. North Coast Builders Exchange 

1030 Apollo Way 

Santa Rosa, CA  95407 

 

707-542-9502 planroom@ncbeonline.com 707-542-2027  Web NC 

2. Marin Builders Association 

660 Las Gallinas Ave. 

San Rafael, CA  94903 

415-462-1220 mba@marinbuilders.com   415-462-1225  Web NC 

3. Bay Area Builders Exchange 

3055 Alvarado Street 

San Leandro, CA  95477 

925-685-8630 planroom@bayareabx.com  

Jeannie@bayareabx.com  

925-685-3424  Web NC 

4. Sacramento Region Builders 

Exchange 

Main Office, Roseville  

1331 “T” Street 

Sacramento, CA 95811 

916-442-8991 planroom@srbx.org   916-446-3117  Web NC 

 

5. San Francisco Builders Exchange 

850 S. Van Ness Ave. 

San Francisco, CA  94110 

415-282-8220 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net  415-821-0363  Web NC 

6. Santa Clara Builders Exchange 

400 Reed Street 

Santa Clara, CA  95050 

408-727-4000 kf@bxscco.com  408-727-2779  Web NC 

7. Ocean Bids 

3505 N. 12th Street, #E9 

Grand Junction, CO  81506 

970-373-4460 bids@bidocean.biz  970-256-5525  Web NC 

mailto:planroom@ncbeonline.com
mailto:mba@marinbuilders.com
mailto:planroom@bayareabx.com
mailto:Jeannie@bayareabx.com
mailto:planroom@srbx.org
mailto:djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kf@bxscco.com
mailto:bids@bidocean.biz


 

CITY OF PETALUMA CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT (CIP) 

Department of Public Works & Utilities, 202 North McDowell Blvd., Petaluma, CA  94954   (707) 778-4546 

 

PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
 

3 
S:\CIP\Projects\Tennis Courts C14502011\DESIGN\440 Bidding\LED Lighting\Plan holder list - Tennis & Pickleball - LED Lighting.doc 

# HOLDER PHONE E-MAIL FAX 
DATE 

MAILED 
SHIP 

VIA 

AMT 

PAID 

8. California Federation of Builders 

Exchanges 

951 E. 8th Street  

Chico, CA  95928 

530-343-1994 Elizabeth@calbx.com  530-343-5503  Web NC 

9. Placer County Contractors Assoc. 

10656 Industrial Ave., Suite 160 

Roseville, CA  95678 

916-771-7229 planroom@placerbx.com  916-771-0556  Web NC 

10. PWU File       

11. Mike Brown Electric Co. 

561-A Mercantile Dr. 

Cotati, CA 94931 

707-792-8100 susan@mbelectric.com 707-792-8110  Web NC 

12. DC Electric Group, Inc. 

P.O. Box 7525  

Cotati, CA 94931 

707-992-0141 tim@dcelectricgroup.com 888-525-8419  Web NC 

13. SolarMax LED, Inc. 

3080  12th St. 

Riverside, CA 92507 

951-300-0788 jyu@solarmaxtech.com   Web NC 

 

mailto:Elizabeth@calbx.com
mailto:planroom@placerbx.com
mailto:susan@mbelectric.com
mailto:tim@dcelectricgroup.com
mailto:jyu@solarmaxtech.com

